
Nº 06 Kuchenreuter / R

CL. NOME LIC. FED CLUBE S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 S12 S13 TOTAL

1 JOSÉ MARRACHO 1671 CPA 8 8 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 97
2 CARLOS IGLESIAS PEREZ 1286 Pontevedra 8 8 8 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 95
3 PEDRO AZEVEDO 3617 SSMG 8 8 8 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95
4 JOÃO FARIA 7703 CTF 6 8 8 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 93
5 MANUEL BARCIELA BARCIELA 1273 Pontevedra 6 7 8 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 93
6 JUAN CARLOS PIÑEIRO 3946 Pontevedra 8 8 8 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 92
7 MANUEL BARCIELA CASTRO 1275 Pontevedra 8 8 8 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91
8 RICARDO TAVARES 11468 CTF 7 8 8 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 90
9 JOAQUIM ROCHA 1341 CTF 7 7 7 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 88
10 MARTIN FERNANDEZ BARCIELA 4483 Pontevedra 6 7 7 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 88
11 MANUEL RUIBAL ABILLEIRA 1521 Pontevedra 5 6 7 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 88
12 JESUS GOLMAR FAILDE 1570 Pontevedra 7 7 7 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 88
13 BEATRIZ PEREIRA LAMA 7259 Orense 5 6 7 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 86

JUAN DOVAL RODRIGUEZ 6254 Orense 6 7 7 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 86
15 JOAQUIM RODRIGUES 1598 CTF 4 6 6 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 85
16 MANUEL DIAZ ALVAREZ 8966 Orense 6 6 7 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 85
17 AUGUSTO VILAS BOAS ALVES 11198 CTF 6 7 7 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 84
18 LUÍS JOURDAN 360 CTF 0 6 7 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 84
19 DAVID RAMOS DORES 9639 CTF 4 5 6 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 82
20 DIOGO SOUSA 9931 CTF 0 5 5 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 6 6 80
21 ADRIANO BELEZA FERRAZ 11 CTF 4 6 7 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 80
22 ENRIQUE BARREIRO DAPONTE 2800 Pontevedra 6 6 6 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 79
23 JOSÉ VAAMONDE REY 8629 Santiago 2 3 4 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 79
24 CARLOS VIANA 3211 CTF 0 1 3 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 78
25 MANUEL GALANTE MOSQUERA 8363 Santiago 6 7 7 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 78
26 ANTONIO DEL RIO SOUTO 8512 Santiago 2 3 6 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 78
27 JOSÉ MORAIS SANTOS 6696 CTF 0 3 4 10 9 8 8 8 8 6 6 6 4 73
28 ALBERTO SALVADOR VERA 9452 Pontevedra 2 4 5 10 9 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 5 71
29 ANTONIO LOUREIRO 4580 CTF 0 0 3 10 9 8 8 8 7 6 5 5 4 70
30 RUBEN FRAGA CARIDE 9246 Pontevedra 0 3 4 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 5 70

ANTONIO JÚLIO MARQUES 76 CTF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LEOPOLDO BOTANA 7857 Pontevedra 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Nº 12 Mariette

CL. NOME LIC. FED CLUBE S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 S12 S13 TOTAL

1 CARLOS IGLESIAS PEREZ 1286 Pontevedra 5 8 8 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 93

2 MANUEL DIAZ ALVAREZ 8966 Orense 0 0 7 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 92

3 JOSE MARRACHO 1671 CPA 6 8 8 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91

4 JOAQUIM ROCHA 1341 CTF 6 7 7 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 90

5 JOÃO FARIA 7703 CTF 7 8 8 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 90

PEDRO AZEVEDO 3617 SSMG 7 7 7 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 90

7 BEATRIZ PEREIRA LAMA 7259 Orense 0 7 7 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 88

8 AUGUSTO VILAS BOAS ALVES 11198 CTF 6 6 7 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 88

9 JOSÉ VAAMONDE REY 8629 Santiago 6 6 7 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 88

10 JUAN CARLOS PIÑEIRO 3946 Pontevedra 3 4 7 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 87

11 MANUEL BARCIELA BARCIELA 1273 Pontevedra 7 7 7 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 87

12 MANUEL BARCIELA CASTRO 1275 Pontevedra 6 7 7 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 87

13 MANUEL PRIETO ESTEVEZ 7777 Pontevedra 3 4 6 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 7 7 7 86

14 JESUS GOLMAR FAILDE 1570 Pontevedra 6 7 7 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 86

15 ENRIQUE BARREIRO DAPONTE 2800 Pontevedra 6 7 7 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 84

16 JUAN DOVAL RODRIGUEZ 6254 Orense 7 8 8 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 0 82

17 MANUEL GALANTE MOSQUERA 8363 Santiago 2 3 4 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 81

18 ANTONIO DEL RIO SOUTO 8512 Santiago 0 0 0 8 8 7 7 7 7 4 3 2 0 53

19 MARTIN FERNANDEZ BARCIELA 4483 Pontevedra 0 0 0 9 7 7 6 5 3 0 0 0 0 37

ANTÓNIO ROMAN POUSADA 7857 Pontevedra 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MANUEL RUIBAL ABILLEIRA 1521 Pontevedra 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Nº 15 Vetterli / R

CL. NOME LIC. FED CLUBE S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 S12 S13 TOTAL

1 ENRIQUE DAPONTE 2800 Pontevedra 7 8 8 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 94

2 MIGUEL BRANDAO 4323 STP 5 5 7 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 89

3 JESUS GOLMAR FAILDE 1570 Pontevedra 1 7 7 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 87

4 ALBERTO SALVADOR VERA 9452 Pontevedra 5 5 6 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 84

5 MANUEL GALANTE MOSQUERA 8363 Santiago 7 7 7 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 83

6 JOSÉ MORAIS SANTOS 6696 CTF 4 4 6 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 82

7 ANTÓNIO DEL RIO SOUTO 8512 Santiago 6 6 7 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 82

8 MANUEL BARCIELA BARCIELA 1273 Pontevedra 1 5 6 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 81

9 MANUEL PRIETO ESTEVEZ 7777 Pontevedra 0 6 6 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 79

10 DAVID DORES 9639 CTF 2 4 6 10 10 10 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 77

11 JOSÉ VAAMONDE REY 8629 Santiago 1 5 5 10 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 72

12 RUBEN FRAGA CARIDE 9246 Pontevedra 0 2 2 8 8 7 6 5 5 3 3 3 3 51

ANTONIO ROMAN POUSADA 7857 Pontevedra 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MANUEL RUIBAL ABILLEIRA 1521 Pontevedra 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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